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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002567
E25002568
E25002569
E25002570
E25002571
E25002572
E25002573
E25002574
E25002575

E25002576

E25002577

Reported

07:11:27 08/11/25

10:47:58 08/11/25
11:20:44 08/11/25
11:44:31 08/11/25
11:48:39 08/11/25
17:02:11 08/11/25
17:32:17 08/11/25
21:05:34 08/11/25
21:34:24 08/11/25

23:03:16 08/11/25

02:30:40 08/12/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
EMS DIFF
BREATH

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 101 S FRANKLIN ST APT 304,

EMS SEIZURE 902 N LINCOLN ST; STIER HEATING

EMS

GREENSBURG

COOLING, GREENSBURG
324 W MCKEE ST; PAVYS

UNCONSCIOUS STOCKYARDS, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF
BREATH

1757 S COUNTY RD 400 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

FIRE VEHICLE 408 E MINARY LN, GREENSBURG
1421 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS LIFT
ASSIST
MENTAL
HEALTH

EMS SEIZURE

GREENSBURG

1959 N CARVER ST APT B,
GREENSBURG

520 E BAILI CT, GREENSBURG

3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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