

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

0 0	b .				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002567	07:11:27 08/11/25	EMS DIFF	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		BREATH	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002568	10:47:58 08/11/25	EMS BLEEDING	101 S FRANKLIN ST APT 304,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002569	11:20:44 08/11/25	EMS SEIZURE	902 N LINCOLN ST; STIER HEATING		ACT
			COOLING, GREENSBURG		
E25002570	11:44:31 08/11/25	EMS	324 W MCKEE ST; PAVYS		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	STOCKYARDS, GREENSBURG		
E25002571	11:48:39 08/11/25	EMS DIFF	1757 S COUNTY RD 400 E,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25002572	17:02:11 08/11/25	EMS TRANSFER	ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25002573	17:32:17 08/11/25	FIRE VEHICLE	408 E MINARY LN, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002574	21:05:34 08/11/25	EMS LIFT	1421 W BROCKWORTH DR APT F,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002575	21:34:24 08/11/25	EMS LIFT	1959 N CARVER ST APT B,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002576	23:03:16 08/11/25	MENTAL	520 E BAILI CT, GREENSBURG		ACT
		HEALTH			
E25002577	02:30:40 08/12/25	EMS SEIZURE	3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/12/25